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Wombats Winter Juniors 2024

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Wed 24 Jul 2024 18:15 Icebergs Juniors Cyclones Juniors

Wed 24 Jul 2024 18:45 Blizzards Juniors Tornados Juniors
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Wed 31 Jul 2024 18:15 Icebergs Juniors Cyclones Juniors

Wed 31 Jul 2024 18:45 Blizzards Juniors Tornados Juniors

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Wed 07 Aug 2024 18:15 Tornados Juniors Icebergs Juniors

Wed 07 Aug 2024 18:45 Cyclones Juniors Blizzards Juniors
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Wed 14 Aug 2024 18:15 Tornados Juniors Cyclones Juniors

Wed 14 Aug 2024 18:45 Blizzards Juniors Icebergs Juniors
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Wed 21 Aug 2024 18:15 Tornados Juniors Blizzards Juniors

Wed 21 Aug 2024 18:45 Cyclones Juniors Icebergs Juniors
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Wed 28 Aug 2024 18:15 Icebergs Juniors Tornados Juniors

Wed 28 Aug 2024 18:45 Blizzards Juniors Cyclones Juniors

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Wed 04 Sep 2024 18:15 Icebergs Juniors Blizzards Juniors

Wed 04 Sep 2024 18:45 Cyclones Juniors Tornados Juniors
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Wed 11 Sep 2024 18:15 Cyclones Juniors Icebergs Juniors
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Wed 11 Sep 2024 18:45 Blizzards Juniors Tornados Juniors

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 15 Sep 2024

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Wed 18 Sep 2024 18:15 Icebergs Juniors Tornados Juniors

Wed 18 Sep 2024 18:45 Cyclones Juniors Blizzards Juniors
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 22 Sep 2024

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Wed 25 Sep 2024 18:15 Blizzards Juniors Icebergs Juniors

Wed 25 Sep 2024 18:45 Tornados Juniors Cyclones Juniors
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